Venas Co.,Ltd
R1205(S01),12/FL,Tai Sang Bank Building 130-132 Des Voeux Road,Central,HongKong
US +1 (973) 960-1877
Industrial Field & Hazardous Locations
Explosion Proof
LED Exit Light

(by driver and by IC)
3
Ordering Guide
Type 2:Battery Back Up+Luminaire+Exit Sign
(by driver and by IC)
             Or
Input
AC100-277V
DC12-48V
Model A
1
9
.0
0
"
18.32" Housing Model Number Wattage(W)
Model A
EX-3W ES03C1N50 3W 390
EX-5W ES03A1N50
EX-3W ES03A1N50
5W
3W
650
390
8W
10WEX-10W ES03A3N50
EX-8W ES03A3N50
EX-5W ES03A3N50
EX-3W ES03A3N50
5W
3W
Housing Model Number Wattage(W)
Type 3:Battery Back Up+Luminaire+Exit Sign
AC100-277V
(by driver and by IC)
Or
DC12-48V
Model A
3W
10W
EX-3W ES03A2N50
Model A
Input
Mounting of ES03C
Model: Ex-Arm
Name: Mounted Arm
Material: Aluminum
Packing Information
Accessories
Model Quantity/Ctn length(cm) Width(cm Height(cm) Net weight(kg) Gross weight(kg)
ES03A (No Sign) 1 56.6 52.5 29.1 20 22
ES03A (With Sign) 1 74 56.6 29.1 25 27
ES03C (No Sign) 1 43 42.4 27.6 8 9.5
Mounting of ES03A
4
EX-5W ES03A2N50
EX-8W ES03A2N50
EX-10W ES03A2N50
5W
8W